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Mentor Representatives Title Email

Steve Sharp
Art and Design SM – Pheonix 

Academy ssharp@pegasusacademy.org.uk

Claire Morris

Art and Design teacher - 

Ninestiles Academy Claire.Morris@ninestiles.org.uk

Gail Wilding
Art and Design SM – Bartley 

Green gail.wilding@bartleygreen.org.uk

Adam  Hamflett Computer Studies - UoB School
A.Hamflett@uobschool.org.uk

Ed Lee Drama SM – Gospel Oak School
 ELee@gospeloakschool.co.uk

Ros Benton DT SM – Broadway Academy
r.benton@broadway-academy.co.uk

Neeloufar Hanif
English SM – George Dixon 

Academy n.hanif@georgedixonacademy.com

Thanh Nyugen Geography - Lyndon School
Thanh.Nguyen@lyndon.org.uk

Alex Ireland History - Higham Lane School AIreland@highamlaneschool.co.uk 

Hassan Khattak
Maths SM – Erdington Academy                                          

& Deputy Chair to the SPC
sthk@broadway-academy.co.uk

Darren Taylor Music SM taylord@hamsteadhall.com

Vacancy PE SM

Aamir Nore RE SM -  Ark Victoria
a.nore@arkvictoria.org

Simon Ross Science SM - Cheslyn Hay
sross@cheslynhay.windsoracademytrust.o

rg.uk

Chair of the Committee 

Charis Hart
Lordswood Girls' School, 

Birmingham c.hart@lordswoodtrust.co.uk

Co-opted members

Kevin Biggs PM James Brindley School biggsk@jamesbrindley.org.uk

Caroline Frye SENDCo Waverley Academy caroline.frye@waverley.bham.sch.uk

Nicola Gould
ATLP School Improvement 

Deputy Headteacher nicola.gould@atlp.org.uk

Viv Lord PM Greenwood Academy vlord@greenwoodacademy.org

Ben Whitall PM - Rosewood SEND school bwhittall@rosewood.dudley.sch.uk

Kyle Morrison HT - Blackwater Academy kyle.morrison@blackwateracademy.org

Mohammed Zaheer PM - Holte School m.zaheer@holte.bham.sch.uk

Knile Taylor Core Academies Trust ktaylor@arenaacademy.onmicrosoft.com

School Direct Key Partners

Chokri Chiha School Direct PM – Lozells c.chiha@holte.bham.sch.uk

Liselle Dixon School Direct - Ashlawn dixonl@ashlawn.org.uk

Claire Dugard School Direct PM – Waverley Claire.Dugard@waverley.bham.sch.uk

Vanessa Domigan School Direct - Higham Lane VDomigan@highamlaneschool.co.uk

Andy Duffy School Direct - Prince Henrys ad@princehenrys.worcs.sch.uk

Alex Ford Lion Alliance a.ford@finhampark.co.uk
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Charlotte Foulston 

School Direct  - Griffin School 

Cannock charlotte.foulston@griffinschoolstrust.org

Ian Melling

School Direct - Holly Lodge 

School  imelling@holly-lodge.org

Nick Mummery 

School Direct contact - 

Kenilworth School n.mummery@ksn.org.uk

Ian Melling

School Direct - Holly Lodge 

School  imelling@holly-lodge.org

Karen Goodwin School Direct - Thomas Alleyne goodwin@tahs.org.uk

Ms Sarahn Deane School Direct - Shirelands Sarahn.Deane@collegiateacademy.org.uk

Chris Taylor School Direct - Bishop Challoner C.Taylor@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

Deb Whitehurst School Direct - Biddulph whitehurst@biddulphhigh.co.uk 

Teresa Wilson School Direct - Teach Central twilson@centralacademies.co.uk

other SD staff

Emma Giubertoni Bishop Challoner e.giubertoni@bishopchalloner.sch.uk

Catherine Haines Bishop Challoner c.haines@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

Tab Jenman Wigmore tjenman@wigmore.hereford.sch.uk

Kate Mayglothing Wigmore kmayglothing@wigmore.hereford.sch.uk

SCITT leads

Paul Withey Arthur Terry SCITT pwithey@arthurterry.bham.sch.uk

Tracey Forward Haybridge SCITT tforward@haybridge.worcs.sch.uk

Caroline Mortimer Arthur Terry SCITT Cmortimer@arthurterry.bham.sch.uk

Claire Mitchell-White TITAN claire.mitchell-white@titan.org.uk

Rebecca Lillington S Bham SCITT rebecca.lillington@southbiriminghamscitt.org.uk

BCU team

Liam McGrath Quality Lead

Karen McGrath Head of Dept.

Kelly Davey-Nicklin PGCE Programme Lead

Amanda Brougham Partnerships Lead

Peter Carr Art and Design Lead

Christine Swan Computer Studies lead

Chris Bolton Drama Lead

Tracey Goodyere DT Lead

Jessica Cortis DT

Fiona Darby English Lead

Nicola Worgan English

Paul Sanders Geography Lead

Helen Elliott History

Kerasia Lefkadditou MfL Lead

Michele Hargraves Music

Gary Sproule Music

Martin Duke Maths

Don Newton Maths Lead

Shane Walsh Maths

Will Swaithes PE Lead

Jennifer Whitford RE Lead

Kerry Taylor Science Lead
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Kaveri Barooah Education Partnerships Co-

ordinator

Manisha Pearce Interim EP Co-ordinator
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